Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

250 G10 B2NC3ES
FDOS

250R G9 9B9X4EA
FDOS

250 G10 B2PHGES
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET
FDOS

240 G10 968L6ET
FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET
FDOS

Uriin

i3-1315U

i3-1315U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i5-1335U

i7-1355U

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

512GB SSD 15.6"

512GB SSD 15.6"

512GB SSD 15.6"

512GB SSD 15.6"

512SSD SSD 14"

512GB SSD 15.6"

ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB 512GB

SSD 16" FDOS

PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q4EA R7-7730 8GB 512GB SSD

14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB

SSD 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA R5-6600U 8GB 256GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5R4EA R5-6600U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Marka

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

399,00

459,00

459,00

599,00

599,00

659,00

789,00

799,00

799,00

839,00

1.059,00

1.150,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA R5-6600U 8GB 256GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA 1i5-1235U 8GB 256GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA i5-1235U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16.1" WI11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5P1EA R5-6600U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

1.199,00 USD

1.199,00 USD

1.250,00 USD

1.299,00 USD



